AMCOL CORPORATION
3063 BILLET SPRAY
SYSTEMS
Technical Description
3063 BILLET SPRAY SYSTEMS Technical Description P A G E  | 1
File ID: 3063-TD04
Approved for Use
LSB: AA-0025

* Fixed Spray Head (3063B BSF) available for
billets <6”
7 How to Order
3063A2 BSR – Billet Sprayer with Rotating Head
SPECIFY BILLET DIAMETER, CONTROL VOLTAGE, AND BILLET HEIGHT
• Billet Diameter: See table above for recommended sizing.
• Voltage: 110VAC, 220VAC, or 24VDC
• Billet Height: Distance from floor (or mounting surface) to center of billet
Billet
Diameter
A B C D Overspray
Cover ID
5” * MALE MALE 1” 1” 10”
6” * MALE 1” 1.5” 1.5” 10”
7” MALE 1” 1.5” 2” 10”
8”  MALE 1.5” 2” 2.5” 10”
9” MALE 1.5” 2.5” 3” 10”
10” (shown) MALE 1.5” 2.5” 3.5” 10”
11” MALE 2.25” 3.25” 4” 12”
12” 1.5” 2.5” 3.5” 4.5” 12”
3063 BILLET SPRAY SYSTEMS Technical Description P A G E  | 11
8 Additional Information
For more information regarding installation, operation, system settings, and maintenance of
3063 systems, please refer to the AMCOL 3063 Billet and Dummy Block Spray Systems
Operator’s Manual.
AMCOL Corporation
21435 Dequindre, Hazel Park, MI 48030 248-414-5700 fax: 248-414-7489 www.amcolcorp.com